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02-Dec-18

JANUARY 2019 Organiser/Venue

Tuesday 01-Jan-19  Meet Cotswold section Daneway Inn, Sapperton

Thursday 03-Jan-19 Winter Wandering The Lysley Arms Chippenham SN15 3RU

Thursday 10-Jan-19 Section Meeting Chippenham Rugby Club 8pm

Thursday 17-Jan-19 Winter Wandering The Plough Kington Langley SN15 5PY

Thursday 24-Jan-19
Section Meeting - Talk by Peter Donovan.  History of 

the Welsh slate industry
Chippenham Rugby Club 8pm

FEBRUARY

Thursday 07-Feb-19 Winter wandering The Greyhond Bromham SN15 2HA

Saturday 2/3 Feb-19 Bristol Bike Show Shepton Mallet

Thursday 14-Feb-19 Section Meeting Chippenham Rugby Club 8pm

Thursday 21-Feb-19 Winter Wandering The Langley Tap. Langley Burrell SN15 4LQ

Thursday 28-Feb-19
Section Meeting - Talk by Bill King. The magic and 

mystery of Glen Miller
Chippenham Rugby Club 8pm

MARCH

Sunday 03-Mar-19 VMCC AGM Gaydon

Thursday 07-Mar-19 Winter Wandering The Raven Poulshot SN10 1RW

Saturday 09-Mar-19 Auto Jumble - Shepton Mallet Somerset Section

Thursday 14-Mar-19 Section Meeting Chippenham Rugby Club 8pm

Thursday 21-Mar-19 Spring mid week wandering The Milkchurn Melksham SN12 6AD

Thursday 28-Mar-19 Section Meeting Chippenham Rugby Club 8pm

Sunday 31-Mar-19 Cheddar Trial Somerset Section

APRIL

Thursday 04-Apr-19 Mid week run Organiser Colin Smith 

Sunday 07-Apr-19 Felix Burke Trial Cotswold Section

Thursday 11-Apr-19 Section Meeting Chippenham Rugby Club 8pm

Thursday 18-Apr-19 Spring MW Wandering The Carpenters Arms Sherston SN16 0NT

Sunday 21-Apr-19 St Georges Run - Meet at Stanton St Quintin garage Organiser, Dave Waldron 01666 575205

Monday 22-Apr-19 Easter Monday - Auto Jumble. Lower Wanborough Swindon Section

Thursday 25-Apr-19
Section Meeting - General Knowlege quiz with Colin 

Smith
Chippenham Rugby Club 8pm

Saturday 27-Apr-19 Twin Dragon Run Somerset Section

Sunday 28-Apr-19 Prescot Hill Climb

MAY

Thursday 02-May-19 Ranges run Organiser - Keith Johnston/Peter Fielding

Sunday 05-May-19 Moonraker Trial Swindon Section

Thursday 09-May-19 Section Meeting Chippenham Rugby Club 8pm

Sunday 12-May-19 South West Coastal Run Bristol Section

Thursday 16-May-19 Wandering The Fox and Hounds Colerne SN14 8DB

Sunday 19-May-19 Ray Cordy Memorial Run Bristol Section

Sunday 19-May-19 Cotswold SP Trial Cotswold Section

Thursday 23-May-19 Section Meeting Chippenham Rugby Club 8pm

JUNE

Sunday 2/9-Jun-2019 Club Holiday Shap Wells Hotel

Thursday 06-Jun-19 Mid week run Organiser Colin Smith 01566 829540

Sunday 09-Jun-19 Black Mountain Trial West Wales Section

Thursday 13-Jun-19 Section Meeting Chippenham Rugby Club 8pm

Sunday 16-Jun-19 Banbury Run National event

Wednesday 19-Jun-19 Poulshot Show Free - Just turn up late afternoon

Chairman - Derek Daniels 01249 782823         Secretary -  Jeff Falkener  0750 732241
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Thursday 20-Jun-19 Wandering The George Longbridge Deverill B12 7DG

Sunday 23-Jun-19 Herefordshire on the edge rally Hereford Section

Thursday 27-Jun-19 Lunchtime meet - Bristol Section Wishing Well, Codrington

Thursday 27-Jun-19 Section Meeting Chippenham Rugby Club 8pm

Sunday 30-Jun-19 Cotswold Weekend Road Trial Cotswold Section

JULY 

Thursday 04-Jul-19 Mid Week Run Organiser - Reg Cox 07767 847655

Sunday 07-Jul-19 White Horse Trial Keith Johnson/Peter Fielding

Saturday 6/7 July 19 Festival of 1000 bikes National Event

Thursday 11-Jul-19 Section Meeting Chippenham Rugby Club 8pm

Thursday 18-Jul-19 Wandering The Bathurst Arms North Cerney GL7 7BZ

Thursday 25-Jul-19 Lunchtime meet - Bristol Section White Horse, Biddestone

Thursday 25-Jul-19 Section Meeting Chippenham Rugby Club 8pm

Saturday 27-Jul-19 Calne Bike Day

AUGUST

Thursday 01-Aug-19 Mid week Run Organiser Colin Smith 01566 829540

Sunday 04-Aug-19 Signpost Rally Somerset Section

Thursday 08-Aug-19 Section Meeting Chippenham Rugby Club 8pm

Thursday 15-Aug-19 MW wandering The Rose and Crown Tilshead SP3 4RZ

Sunday 18-Aug-19 Weekend Run Organiser Bill Little

Thursday 22-Aug-19 Section Meeting Chippenham Rugby Club 8pm

Monday 26-Aug-19 Bank Holiday

Thursday 29-Aug-19 Mid week wandering The Cat and Custard Pot Shipton Moyne GL8 8PN

SEPTEMBER

Sunday 01-Sep-19 Bill Shepherd Memorial Run Bristol Section, Jubilee Inn Flax Bourton

Thursday 05-Sep-19 Mid week run Organiser - Derek Daniels

Thursday 12-Sep-19 Section Meeting Chippenham Rugby Club 8pm

Sunday 15-Sep-19 Vale of Glamorgan Trial South Wales Section

Thursday 19-Sep-19 MW Wandering The Barge Inn Seend SN12 6QB

Sunday 22-Sep-19 Saundersfoot Trial South Wales

Sunday 22-Sep-19 Harvest Run Organiser Des Guppy

Thursday 26-Sep-19 Section Meeting Chippenham Rugby Club 8pm

OCTOBER

Thursday 03-Oct-19 MWR  Organiser - Richard Groves

Thursday 10-Oct-19 Section Meeting - Skittles Night Chippenham Rugby Club 8pm

Thursday 17-Oct-19 Wandering The Westbrook Bromham SN15 2EE

Sunday 20-Oct-19 Forest of Dean Run Organiser - Jim Gaisford 

Thursday 24-Oct-19 Section Meeting - AGM Chippenham Rugby Club 8pm

NOVEMBER

Sunday 03-Nov-19 Autumn Leaves run Organiser - Peter Fielding

Thursday 07-Nov-19 Section Meeting - Quiz night Chippenham Rugby Club 8pm

Sunday 10-Nov-19 Remembrance Sunday

Thursday 14-Nov-19 Wandering The Soho Derry Hill  SN119LX

Thursday 21-Nov-19
Section Meeting  Speaker Vince Povey - Further 

insight into Blakehill aerodrome
Chippenham Rugby Club 8pm

Thursday 28-Nov-19 Wandering The George Sandy Lane 

DECEMBER

Thursday 05-Dec-19 Xmas Dinner Organiser ?

Thursday 12-Dec-19 Section Meeting Chippenham Rugby Club 8pm

Tuesday 26-Dec-19 Boxing Day Meet Whitminster Inn - A38

Chairman - Derek Daniels 01249 782823         Secretary -  Jeff Falkener  0750 732241


